République frangaise - Elections consulaires du 30 mai 2021

Les Francais de droite au Luxembourg

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Vincent DERUDDER

Jeanne DUCORROY

Bernard LEBEAU

Clothilde VOISIN

Frangois-Xavier BAUTMANS
Anne-Cécile VASSEUR-JOURDREN
Florent BRUNET

Michele LALLEMAND-PASTOR
Pierre MADEC

10) Nadine Marcelle UVERNET
11) Christian DURAND
12) Andrée ROCHU




